
ROOM FEES

Westwood Single  $6,237.50 $3,630.00  $2,607.50  $12,475.00 POD7

Building/Room Type Residence
Per Term

Meal Plan
Per Term

Total 
Per Term

Total Per 
Academic

Year

Mandatory
Meal
Plan

Assisi 

Assisi Super Single

Birch 1-4 

Birch 5 

Westwood Apartment Style 

 $3,177.50  $11,570.00 $2,607.50 

 $12,475.00

 $8,790.00

 $7,795.00 $3,897.50  $587.50  $3,310.00 

 $4,395.00  $3,807.50 

 $5,785.00 $3,177.50 

 $3,630.00  $6,237.50 

 $5,785.00

 $2,607.50 

 $2,607.50 

 $587.50 

 $11,570.00

POD7

POD7

POD7

Flex

Flex

MEAL PLANS

FLEX

FLEX 80

FLEX 80 PLUS

FLEX 200

DETAILS

FLEX only
Declining balance

80 meals in Dining Hall
with $200 FLEX

90 meals in Dining Hall
with $600 FLEX

200 meals in Dining Hall
with $200 FLEX

Price
Per Term

 $745.00

 $991.00

 $1,472.50

 $587.50

Price
Per Year

 $1,175.00

 $1,490.00

 $2,945.00

 $1,982.00

FLEX Dollars
Per Term

POD 5 5 day all you care to eat
Rosaria Dining Hall  $2,525.00  $5,050.00 $145.00

POD 7 7 day all you care to eat
Rosaria Dining Hall  $2,607.50  $5,215.00 $145.00

$587.50

$100.00

$300.00

$100.00

*Flex dollars can be used at Rosaria Dining Hall, McCain Café and Seton Café 
In addition, $25 Housing Dues per term

2024 - 20252024 - 2025
Residence Fees

Meal Plan Options
POD

POD

POD

POD

ANY

ANY


