

ROOM FEES



Building/Room Type	Residence Per Term	Meal Plan Per Term	Total Per Term	Total Per Academic Year	Mandatory Meal Plan
Assisi	\$3,177.50	\$2,607.50	\$5,785.00	\$11,570.00	POD
Assisi Super Single	\$3,630.00	\$2,607.50	\$6,237.50	\$12,475.00	POD
Birch 1-4	\$3,177.50	\$2,607.50	\$5,785.00	\$11,570.00	POD
Birch 5	\$3,310.00	\$587.50	\$3,897.50	\$7,795.00	ANY
Westwood Apartment Style	\$3,807.50	\$587.50	\$4,395.00	\$8,790.00	ANY
Westwood Single	\$3,630.00	\$2,607.50	\$6,237.50	\$12,475.00	POD

Meal Plan Options

MEAL PLANS	DETAILS	Price Per Term	Price Per Year	FLEX Dollars Per Term
POD 7	7 day all you care to eat Rosaria Dining Hall	\$2,607.50	\$5,215.00	\$145.00
POD 5	5 day all you care to eat Rosaria Dining Hall	\$2,525.00	\$5,050.00	\$145.00
FLEX	FLEX only Declining balance	\$587.50	\$1,175.00	\$587.50
FLEX 80	80 meals in Dining Hall with \$200 FLEX	\$745.00	\$1,490.00	\$100.00
FLEX 80 PLUS	90 meals in Dining Hall with \$600 FLEX	\$991.00	\$1,982.00	\$300.00
FLEX 200	200 meals in Dining Hall with \$200 FLEX	\$1,472.50	\$2,945.00	\$100.00